
Class of-(Year) Phone # Email Reunion Info

2015 316-308-5014

Lauren Richardson

Lauren.Richardson@flyeaglemed.com

2003 classof2003nhs@gmail.com

2002
www.facebook.com/groups/1544359

27957886/

(316) 208-9593

(316) 807-7610

(316)644-6134

1999
316-201-1097      or    

316-518-8080
furbam@hotmail.com

 Website:  

http://groups.myspace.com/NorthHig

hRedskinsAlumni99

http://www.myspace.com/northhigh

classof98

(316)-214-8696  please see website for more details.

(316)-640-3695 Class website: www.NorthHigh97.com

1996  (316)-773-7285

(316)-796-0799 clyta_green@yahoo.com

(941)-779-3126 mmuller3d@yahoo.com

316-409-7615 greclyta@yahoo.com

Melissa Farmer

Contact

2004
Lauren Richardson / Krystal 

Atkinson
www.northhighclassof2004.com

Jami (Frantz) Pierce

 northhigh2001reunion@gmail.com

2000

Brandi Kucera

1857 Payne    

Wichita, KS 67203

316-680-4758 kucerb@yahoo.com

2001

Susy Herrera:

Hannah Kelderman: 

Cory Simmons:

1997

Pancho Bustos

Sky Harris

Anita Frey

1998 Miya Williams 316-214-7302

Kristen Harris (Harrell)                

2409 N. Spring Meadow Wichita, 

KS 67205

Clyda Spain

Class website: 

www.geocities.com/mull321

1994

Stacy Peters

1995

Clyta Green

P.O. Box 247

Bentley, KS 67016

Melissa Hunter Muller

7734 Plantation Cir.

Bradenton, FL 34201

Home : (316)-722-9101 

Cell:(316)-204-4850
blayneb@sbcglobal.net http://www.nhs1994.com

Jameson Jones

mailto:Lauren.Richardson@flyeaglemed.com
mailto:classof2003nhs@gmail.com
http://www.facebook.com/groups/154435927957886/
http://www.facebook.com/groups/154435927957886/
mailto:furbam@hotmail.com
http://groups.myspace.com/NorthHighRedskinsAlumni99
http://groups.myspace.com/NorthHighRedskinsAlumni99
http://groups.myspace.com/NorthHighRedskinsAlumni99
http://www.myspace.com/northhighclassof98
http://www.myspace.com/northhighclassof98
http://www.northhigh97.com/
mailto:clyta_green@yahoo.com
mailto:mmuller3d@yahoo.com
mailto:greclyta@yahoo.com
http://www.northhighclassof2004.com/
mailto:northhigh2001reunion@gmail.com
mailto:kucerb@yahoo.com
http://www.geocities.com/mull321
http://www.geocities.com/mull321
mailto:blayneb@sbcglobal.net
http://www.nhs1994.com/


(620)474-0786 jenniferstatesfisher@gmail.com

(316)409-0137 ktodd34@gmail.xom

 www.north92.com 

(316)-838-4548

(512)-797-7032

346-264-3684 www.wichitanorth1990.com

316-729-9975

316-838-4168

316-773-1971 316-871-

0253

1994

3030 W. Riverpark Dr.

Blayne Beham

1525 N. Parkdale

Wichita, KS 67213

Wichita, KS  67204

 We have a facebook Page - The Official 

Wichita North High Class of 1993 - 20 

year Reunion

1992

Darin A. Dredge

Brent Klaassen

(316)-204-6799 brent.klaassen@heritagegrouplc.com

Home : (316)-722-9101 

Cell:(316)-204-4850
blayneb@sbcglobal.net http://www.nhs1994.com

1993

Jennifer Stats Fisher

103 Brookview Ct

Hutchinson, KS  67501

Katie Todd Bingham

3635 N. Salina

1990

Heidi Greenwood Doell

Holly McGuire 

Carolyn Tejeda

Josh Jackson

Northhigh1990@aol.com

1991

Amy Knight

Tricia Milsap Hare

 tricia.hare@att.net

1989

Sherry Clark (Richards)

mailto:jenniferstatesfisher@gmail.com
mailto:ktodd34@gmail.xom
http://www.north92.com/
http://www.wichitanorth1990.com/
mailto:brent.klaassen@heritagegrouplc.com
mailto:josh@adobehome.com
mailto:Northhigh1990@aol.com
mailto:thare@austin.rr.com
mailto:tricia.hare@att.net


316-461-2775 Webpage located at:

www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Ks-

North-1989

Jeff 

Evans
316-773-5711   jeffevans1988@aol.com 

No Phone #

tejolly@sbcglobal.net

mollmommy@yahoo.com

kmcsportsmedicine@yahoo.com Webpage located at:

ksguamgirl@yahoo.com www.northreunion.com

jsjbayles@cox.net

794-2380 jayhawks4@pixius.net

721-2773 rdinkel@cox.net

(843)-697-0712 mmrosenq@gmail.com

773-525-6171

Bart@eiltscpa.com

1988

Bobbi Robertson Jolly

1989 Amy Moll (Fleetwood)

1987

Aimee Moll

Chris Fleming

Donna Linn-Dyer

 Susie Bayles

(316) 461-2775

1986

Terri Milsap Buchanan

Richard Dinkel

1985

Melissa (Yaverski) 

40 Yacht Haven Drive Cocoa 

Beach, FL 32931            

Bart Eilts 3711 N. Ravenswood, 

Ste 105 Chicago, IL 60613

Webgroup at 

www.groups.yahoo.com/group/north

_high1985

http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Ks-North-1989
http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Ks-North-1989
mailto:jeffevans1988@aol.com
mailto:tejolly@sbcglobal.net
mailto:mollmommy@yahoo.com
mailto:kmcsportsmedicine@yahoo.com
mailto:ksguamgirl@yahoo.com
http://www.northreunion.com/
mailto:jsjbayles@cox.net
mailto:jayhawks4@pixius.net
mailto:rdinkel@cox.net
mailto:mmrosenq@gmail.com
mailto:Bart@eiltscpa.com
http://www.groups.yahoo.com/group/north_high1985
http://www.groups.yahoo.com/group/north_high1985
http://www.groups.yahoo.com/group/north_high1985


(316)-687-4540

(316)-264-4114

(316)-729-1826 krgatz@cox.net

(cell) 648-7523

hershelw@wasteconnections.com

(316)-721-2804

316)-267-1789 monica@resourcefundraising.com

(316)-393-7817

kwilliams68@att.net

b.byfield@att.net

210-825-9275

FACEBOOK Group Page:  Search - 

Wichita North High Class of 1980 Group

1983

Rhonda Chapman

Richard Paught

1984 Ann Tracy (316)708-8155 mrstracy1@cox.net

http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-

Kansas-North-

1984/class_reunion.cfm?ReunionID=14

719

For updates on reunion events go to the 

website classmates.com

1981

Monica George Nutt

1610 W. 13th

Wichita, KS  67203

Kelly Graham Williams

1982

Kristy Looney Gatz

12815 W. Harvest Lane Ct. 

Wichita, KS, 67235

Herschel West

9117 Ryan Ct. 

Wichita, KS, 67205

www.wichitanorthhighclassof81.net

1980

Brad Allison

Blake Byfield

mailto:krgatz@cox.net
mailto:hershelw@wasteconnections.com
mailto:monica@resourcefundraising.com
mailto:kwilliams68@att.net
mailto:b.byfield@att.net
mailto:nhsreunion1984@yahoo.com
http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Kansas-North-1984/class_reunion.cfm?ReunionID=14719
http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Kansas-North-1984/class_reunion.cfm?ReunionID=14719
http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Kansas-North-1984/class_reunion.cfm?ReunionID=14719
http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Kansas-North-1984/class_reunion.cfm?ReunionID=14719
http://www.wichitanorthhighclassof81.net/


316-651-7578
WichitaNorthHighClassof1980@gmail.co

m

316-200-4054

 Wichita High School North Class of 1979 

-

https://www.facebook.com/events/6

73123252742573-he9VNijMzE

(316)-636-9090 wgsljs@aol.com

(cell) 644-8844 elena@lahamdevelopment.com

(316)-687-0557

(316)-689-8117
sign up at 

www.wichitanorth77.myevent.com

(316)-518-8205

Contact Kathy Smith Falk (Russell) (316)-

941-1050 (work), (316)-734-1932 (cell), 

(316)-682-8895 (home) or 

k.smithfalk@pfabks.com (work) or 

kathyjanesmith@cox.net (home)

(316)-682-1486

SEARCH FACEBOOK FOR:  Wichita 

North High School Class of 1975

(417)-437-7533 Lisa.lebeda@gmail.com

FACEBOOK Group Page:  Search - 

Wichita North High Class of 1980 Group1980 Mark Lipsey

Bill Bequette

1979
Zane Shankar / Tonya Keen 

Lorenz
571-244-1002

zaneshankar@aol.com 

lorenzam@sbcglobalnet.com

1978

Elena Laham Somerhalder

1231 Bracken St.

Wichita, KS 67206

Paul Edmiston

7012 E. Mainsgate Ct.

Wichita, KS 67226

http://www.wichitanorth78.myevent.c

om/

1977

Julie Downs Bettis

 Debbie Bequette

 Jean Brown (Wilson)

1975

Janice Borgstrom Massucci

1305 Coach House Ct.

Wichita, KS 67235

(316)-721-1409 jmks44@gmail.com

auntdebbie01@cox.net

1976

Tammy Keen Sheldon

2355 Crestline Ct.

Wichita, KS 67205

(316)-729-6406 tpsheldon@yahoo.com

1974

Lisa (Albright) Lebeda

mailto:WichitaNorthHighClassof1980@gmail.com
mailto:WichitaNorthHighClassof1980@gmail.com
https://www.facebook.com/groupinvite/ATVlnXbcCRQ9Jwbnx2bCRiAnvvSVHCQi_ermki7e2E3evbT88CrK2PliOc5QGu_3Emk4_cHfuKucIkAMxZNtkml2cIBiVvaW-IX5kz2hNjT3bAS7X4q7UUb6YXv19048uQbT7uAB89OvId_ikFWY1_lisw-_lPba_QW72HfLdvAizHTHbQHgQvJO2qbhh5nwL5MnpWZ2T6w4y-he9VNijMzE
https://www.facebook.com/groupinvite/ATVlnXbcCRQ9Jwbnx2bCRiAnvvSVHCQi_ermki7e2E3evbT88CrK2PliOc5QGu_3Emk4_cHfuKucIkAMxZNtkml2cIBiVvaW-IX5kz2hNjT3bAS7X4q7UUb6YXv19048uQbT7uAB89OvId_ikFWY1_lisw-_lPba_QW72HfLdvAizHTHbQHgQvJO2qbhh5nwL5MnpWZ2T6w4y-he9VNijMzE
mailto:wgsljs@aol.com
mailto:elena@lahamdevelopment.com
http://www.wichitanorth77.myevent.com/
http://www.wichitanorth77.myevent.com/
mailto:Lisa.lebeda@gmail.com
http://www.wichitanorth78.myevent.com/
http://www.wichitanorth78.myevent.com/
mailto:jmks@cox.net
mailto:auntdebbie01@cox.net
mailto:tpsheldon@yahoo.com


(316) 644-5666
www.classcreator.com/Wichita-

Kansas-North-1974/

Jharrison13@cox.net

(817)-690-3439

(316)-562-9505

Pjdiss10@gmail.com

(316) 721-8066

Kaykay21@cox.net

Rlthomson56@yahoo.com

(316)-616-5434 danadsmyser@sbcglobal.net

(316)838-5970

(316)393-5100

debbie.allison@cox.net

 www.wichitanorth1971.com

http://www.wichitanorth1970.com

October 9 & 10, 2020

holtjane1@hotmail.com

willjh@prodigy.net
www.classcreator.com/wichita-

kansas-north-1969

wichitanorth1969@gmail.com

 (913)390-8710

1974

Jan (Harrison) Grier

Pam (Kilby) Diss

Kay (Kness) McBride

Rossanne (Moore) Thomson

316-655-5334 santellankim@icloud.com

1971 Chris Pinkham (816) 584-8934

 scottway1@gmail.com

1972 Mark Haines Marc Haynes <marchaynes@cox.net>
:   

http://www.northhighreunion72.com/

1969
Jane Lewis Holt                         

Julie Fox Hall

1973

Dana Robertson-smyser

Debbie (West)Allison

1970

Kim Richardson Santellan          

1968

http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Kansas-North-1974/
http://www.classcreator.com/Wichita-Kansas-North-1974/
mailto:Jharrison13@cox.net
mailto:Pjdiss10@gmail.com
mailto:Kaykay21@cox.net
mailto:Rlthomson56@yahoo.com
mailto:richdana43@aol.com
mailto:debbie.allison@cox.net
http://www.wichitanorth1971.com/
http://www.wichitanorth1970.com/
mailto:holtjane@sbcglobal.net
mailto:willjh@prodigy.net
http://www.classcreator.com/wichita-kansas-north-1969
http://www.classcreator.com/wichita-kansas-north-1969
mailto:wichitanorth1969@gmail.com
mailto:santellankim@icloud.com
mailto:scottway1@gmail.com
mailto:marchaynes@cox.net
http://www.northhighreunion72.com/
http://www.northhighreunion72.com/


(816) 510-3991

(316)-943-8216 jstanleyfacs@yahoo.com

(316)-831-9834

katy49did@cox.net

(316)250-5936 clo1998@cox.net

(316)942-7607

(316)619-4822 mmoreno1966@yahoo.com
For more details and updates check our 

website at

www.north1966.org

www.north1966.org

993-6655 (cell)

(316)-262-5361 carolyn@officeaide.net

Check Website at 

www.wichitanorth64.com for more 

details and updates of reunions & 

class members. Also check our 

Facebook Page for information: 

Wichita North Class of 1964.

(620)-584-2437

Contact Karen Dowler Kelly with any 

new contact Information. We need 

email addresses. Whitelist 

nonreplyclasscreator.org so you'll get 

our emails.

karen1230@cox.net

316-218-2827

susiesawyer@cox.net www.wichitanorth63.com 

1964

9409 Pine Street

Lenexa, KS 66220

 scottway1@gmail.com

1967

Judy (David) Stanley

Kathy Wilson         1403 

1965

Sharon Powell Quincy                          

           1420 Garland

Wichita, KS 67203
jspquincy@gmail.com

1966

Cheryle Staats Olson / 3130 N. 

Mike Moreno

Diana Brooks Bandhauer

1968
Scott Way

Karen (Dowler) Kelly

Class of '64 webmaster

1963

Susie Sawyer

11725 W. Alderny Ct. Unit #61

Wichita, KS 67212

Carolyn Zackula Tschetter 

207 S. Willow Esque St. Wichita, 

KS 67209

mailto:jstanleyfacs@yahoo.com
mailto:katy49did@cox.net
mailto:clo1998@cox.net
mailto:clo1998@cox.net
http://www.north1966.org/
http://www.north1966.org/
mailto:carolyn@officeaide.net
http://www.wichitanorth64.com/
http://www.wichitanorth64.com/
http://www.wichitanorth64.com/
http://www.wichitanorth64.com/
http://www.wichitanorth64.com/
http://www.wichitanorth64.com/
http://nonreplyclasscreator.org/
http://nonreplyclasscreator.org/
http://nonreplyclasscreator.org/
http://nonreplyclasscreator.org/
http://nonreplyclasscreator.org/
mailto:karen1230@cox.net
mailto:susiesawyer@cox.net
http://www.wichitanorth63.com/
mailto:jspquincy@gmail.com


316-838-3608 tpwhitney@cox.net

Send updated addresses and email 

addresses to Susie Sawyer 

susiesawyer@cox.net

(828)-652-7525 imdragon9@frontier.com

(989)-835-6916 wwywilly1@msn.com

(989)-948-4275 (cell)

(316)-729-7611 rageneaw@cox.net

(316)-775-5246

(316) 409-6210 probato313@aol.com

(316)-667-1100 ldbulla@sbcglobal.net

ggsi@bellsouth.net www.northhigh1960.com, 

(316)-661-8978

lstephan@iwichita.com

(316)-685-2345

(316)-942-8068

(316)-838-0609 fkayroberts@juno.com

  http://www.wichitanorth1962.com

1963 Pat Whitney

3222 N. Clarence Cir

Wichita, KS 67204

Pat Tabor

1962

Nola Walker Martin

94 Gaddy Rd S

Nebo, NC, 28761

David Watson

1960

Larry Bulla

627 Union Park Circle

Colwich, KS 67030

316-648-4614

Lynn Kincheloe Stephan

420 S. Lynwood

Wichita, Kansas 67218

Sam Knecht

Jerry Williams

1961

Ragene Weatherson

11725 Alderny Ct. #13

Wichita, Kansas 672

1959

Flora Kay Hunter Roberts

mailto:tpwhitney@cox.net
mailto:susiesawyer@cox.net
mailto:susiesawyer@cox.net
mailto:susiesawyer@cox.net
mailto:imdragon9@verizon.net
mailto:wwywilly1@msn.com
mailto:rageneaw@cox.net
mailto:probato313@aol.com
mailto:ldbulla@sbcglobal.net
mailto:ggsi@bellsouth.net
http://www.northhigh1960.com/
mailto:lstephan@iwichita.com
mailto:fkayroberts@juno.com
http://www.wichitanorth1962.com/


(316)-721-0722

Dianacub@att.net

(316)-619-5523

northhigh@shaneconnection.com

(316)-685-9569 whitejl58@cox.net

(316)-262-5780

twoninea@aol.com

Dorislh@comcast.net

(316) 267-6519  floyirion@yahoo.com

ccwiley@earthlink.net

(316) 689-6959

slester11@cox.net

 5ft20@cox.net

fordd316@aol.com

mhiltner@cox.net

(316)-262-1918

(316)-282-2824

(316)-722-5548

1958

Alan Lee

110 S. Breezy Pt. Cir. 

Wichita, Ks. 67235 

or

Judith Atherton White 

1825 S. Lorraine 

Wichita, KS 67211

1959

Diana Cubbage 

24630 W. 37th  N. 

Andale, KS 67001-9620

Linda Sill Shane

Floy Mayer Irion

Coleen Atherton-Wiley

Francean Davis Sharp

. 

Carol & Jerry Cole

Doris Haworth Harder

Teresa Simpson Bishop

Roberta Greever Heckman

(316)-683-6381

1955

Donna Reed Duke 

1602 West Lynn 

Wichita, KS 67212

Martin Hiltner

(316)-942-5014

1956

Stephen Lester 

235 Pershing 

Wichita, KS 67208

Larry Gould

1957

LU@sofnet.com1953

Iven Kelty 

1954

mailto:Dianacub@att.net
mailto:northhigh@shaneconnection.com
mailto:whitejl58@cox.net
mailto:twoninea@aol.com
mailto:Dorislh@comcast.net
mailto:ccwiley@earthlink.net
mailto:slester11@cox.net
mailto:5ft20@cox.net
mailto:fordd316@aol.com
mailto:mhiltner@cox.net
mailto:LU@sofnet.com


(417)-858-0391

(316)-946-9455 elesterrealtor@aol.com

(316)-636-4602

theargs@earthlink.net

(316)-682-8294  smnelson@cox.net

(316)-721-4178

...

(316)-684-2010

icttomfox@cs.com

dstephan@msvads.com

(316)-218-0947 bbales@cox.net

(316)- 942-6806

(316)-777-6740

(316)-942-6019

raymondrenfro@cox.net

LU@sofnet.com

1952

Edmond Lester

Charles Russell 

4418 Spyglass 

Wichita, KS 67226

1953

1465 Lieunette 

Wichita,  KS

Teresa Simpson Bishop

Roberta Greever Heckman

Bob Argsumedo

1951

Margaret Heinzman Nelson 

3408 E. Kincaid 

Wichita, KS 67218

Don Stephan

1950

Bruce Bales

2012 N. Lakeside Dr.

Andover, KS 67002

Dale German

453 S. Ralstin Rd

Fery L. Gipsen

Tomasine Henry Fox 

3031 Bramblewood Cir. 

Wichita, KS 67226

LaQuita Leighton Wallace

Raymond Renfro

4315W. 11th St. No.

mailto:elesterrealitor@aol.com
mailto:theargs@earthlink.net
mailto:smnelson@cox.net
mailto:icttomfox@cs.com
mailto:dstephan@msvads.com
mailto:bbales@cox.net
mailto:raymondrenfro@cox.net


(316)-838-1292

(316)-943-0749

Contact Merle Nay 1001 B Old Farm 

Estates,

Hutchinson KS, 67502.

Phone: 620-665-9766 

Email: bones14@sbcglobal.net 

(316)-773-1671 fefeclam@aol.com

(316)- 683-6982

(316)-685-6002

ldpeterman@aol.com

(316)-522-5743

(316)-789-1925

(316)-942-1701

(316)-682-1446

(316)683-1596 djuhlig@aol.com

rbell21@cox.net

(316)838-1066

 virginia.rockhill@yahoo.com

(316) 838-1202

1950

Wichita, KS 67212

1948

Ann Sanchez

Louise Laufenberger Yost

J. Kubic

Dot Brown Peterman

1949

Bill Himebaugh and 

Janet Richardson Himebaugh 

3710 Coolidge 

Wichita, KS 67204

Judy Hammon Hopper

1342 Iroquois

Wichita, KS 67203

Gene Barnes 

2228 St. Louis 

Wichita, KS 67203

Darrell H. Leason

2435 Regency Lake Ct.

Wichita, KS 67226

Roberta Smith-Ayres

Bill Fuchs

1925 Countryside Dr.

Derby, KS  67057

Doris Tihen Uhlig

1342 Estate Ct.

Wichita, KS 67208

Roger Bell

2350 McLean Blvd NW/ Wichita, 

1946

mailto:bones14@sbcglobal.net
mailto:fefeclam@aol.com
mailto:ldpeterman@aol.com
mailto:djuhlig@aol.com
mailto:rbell21@cox.net
mailto:virginia.rockhill@yahoo.com


(316)-682-9459

(316)-722-1337

(316)-683-2001

(316)-943-8043

(316)-838-4303

(316)-946-9680

(316)-942-8592

(316)-682-9706

(316)-943-5333

(316)-943-5333

(316)-838-7061

mlcoulson@aol.com

1944

John Callison

Ruth Dieffenbachier-scheer

Betty Hamman Hattan 

1355 McLean Blvd. NW 

Wichita, KS 67203

BJHatton@aol.com

1945

Mary Odle Coulson 

852 Marcelline 

Wichita, KS 67218

Jack Grable

9718 Birch Lane

Wichita, KS 67212

1946

 Virginia Gargis Rockhill / 4786 

Janet Israel Bachman 

2820 Bentbay Circle 

Wichita, KS 67204

Dorothy Brown Bell

gamham@onemain.com

1941

Vera Ochsner

1716 Nevada

Wichita, KS 67212

2039 Joann

Wichita, KS 67203

JJVbach@aol.com

1942

Joanne Jarvis Hackerott

Bob Rogers

Helen Gamill Hamilton 

1305 N. Prescott Ct. 

Wichita, KS 67212

1943

Betty Bedell Warner

pambert@mymailstation.com

mailto:mlcoulson@aol.com
mailto:BJHatton@aol.com
mailto:gamham@1main.com
mailto:jjbach@aol.com
mailto:pambert@mymailstation.com


(316)-634-2200 mrayesh@sbcglobal.net

chick1922@aol.com

(316)-634-2000

1936

1934

1933

1932

Betty Gamill Ray

2155 Poplar

Wichita, KS 67216

1938

Mike Kelley 

11002 W. 21st N. 

Wichita, KS 67205

(316)-722-3528  mgkelley@dtc.net

1939

Jerry Taylor 

827 Faulkner 

Wichita, KS 67203

(316)-267-9818

1940

Wichita, KS, 67203

(316)-943-5084 maryvan@cox.net

Richard (Dick) Ayesh 

8905 E. Bradford Circle 

Wichita, KS 67206

316-733-0465 jmesheaks@msn.com1931

John Sheaks 

557 Turnberry 

Wichita, KS  67230

1935

Kathryn Israel Jackson  L.C. and 

Apt. E-218 Larksfield 

7373 E. 39th St. N. Wichita, KS (316) 636-2216

1937

Mary Chance Van Scyoc

602 N Westridge

mailto:mgayesh@sbcglobal.net
mailto:chickl922@aol.com
mailto:mike.kelley@cox.net
mailto:maryvan@cox.net
mailto:jmsheaks@msn.com

